
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.8 315.0

2 George Bates Newton High School 206.0 305.0

3 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 295.0

4 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 285.0

5 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 200.0 280.0

6 Abram Peine Eisenhower high school 213.3 280.0

7 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.8 280.0

8 Chevy Mendoza Turner High School 220.0 270.0

9 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 265.0

10 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 265.0

11 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 205.7 260.0

12 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 213.0 250.0

13 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 201.0 245.0

14 Logan Minich Turner High School 203.8 240.0

15 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 207.7 240.0

16 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 199.1 235.0

17 Jose Maderos Piper High School 204.2 235.0

18 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.6 235.0

19 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 206.4 235.0

20 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 207.4 235.0

21 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 209.3 235.0

22 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 200.6 225.0

23 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 225.0

24 Max Piva Mill Valley High School 199.9 215.0

25 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 220.0 215.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 215.4 210.0

27 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.3 210.0

28 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 201.7 205.0

29 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 202.4 205.0

30 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 208.4 205.0

31 James Ernst Pioneers 202.4 200.0

32 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 219.2 185.0

33 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 199.3 175.0

34 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 175.0

35 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 202.0 165.0

36 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 201.6 135.0

37 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 205.0 0.0

37 Nas Williams Andover High School 205.0 0.0

39 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 213.0 0.0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 George Bates Newton High School 206.0 535.0

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.8 525.0

3 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 500.0

4 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 455.0

5 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 200.0 430.0

6 Chevy Mendoza Turner High School 220.0 425.0

7 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 201.0 420.0

8 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.8 415.0

9 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 410.0

10 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 405.0

11 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.3 405.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

12 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 220.0 405.0

13 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 207.7 385.0

14 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 219.2 385.0

15 Max Piva Mill Valley High School 199.9 380.0

16 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 201.7 380.0

17 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 209.3 380.0

18 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 199.1 370.0

19 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 205.7 370.0

20 Logan Minich Turner High School 203.8 365.0

21 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 215.4 365.0

22 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.6 360.0

23 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 213.0 355.0

24 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 202.4 340.0

25 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 207.4 335.0

26 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 330.0

27 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 206.4 320.0

28 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 320.0

29 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 200.6 315.0

30 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 199.3 305.0

31 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 202.0 300.0

32 Jose Maderos Piper High School 204.2 295.0

33 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 208.4 295.0

34 James Ernst Pioneers 202.4 290.0

35 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 201.6 260.0

36 Nas Williams Andover High School 205.0 0.0

36 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 205.0 0.0

38 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 213.0 0.0

39 Abram Peine Eisenhower high school 213.3 0.0



Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 280.0

2 George Bates Newton High School 206.0 280.0

3 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 209.3 275.0

4 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 265.0

5 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.8 260.0

6 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.8 260.0

7 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 201.0 255.0

8 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 205.7 255.0

9 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 199.1 245.0

10 Max Piva Mill Valley High School 199.9 245.0

11 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 200.0 245.0

12 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 220.0 245.0

13 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 202.4 225.0

14 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.6 225.0

15 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 207.4 225.0

16 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 207.7 225.0

17 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 225.0

18 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 213.0 225.0

19 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 215.4 225.0

20 Logan Minich Turner High School 203.8 220.0

21 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 201.7 205.0

22 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 208.4 205.0

23 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 205.0

24 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 200.0

25 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 219.2 200.0

26 Chevy Mendoza Turner High School 220.0 190.0

27 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 200.6 185.0

28 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 202.0 185.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

29 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.3 185.0

30 Jose Maderos Piper High School 204.2 175.0

31 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 175.0

32 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 206.4 160.0

33 James Ernst Pioneers 202.4 150.0

34 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 199.3 135.0

35 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 201.6 135.0

36 Nas Williams Andover High School 205.0 0.0

36 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 205.0 0.0

38 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 213.0 0.0

39 Abram Peine Eisenhower high school 213.3 0.0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 George Bates Newton High School 206.0 1120.0 10

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.8 1100.0 8

3 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 1075.0 6

4 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 1005.0 4

5 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 200.0 955.0 2

6 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.8 955.0 1

7 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 201.0 920.0 0

8 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 895.0 0

9 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 209.3 890.0 0

10 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 205.7 885.0 0

11 Chevy Mendoza Turner High School 220.0 885.0 0

12 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 880.0 0

13 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 220.0 865.0 0

14 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 199.1 850.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 207.7 850.0 0

16 Max Piva Mill Valley High School 199.9 840.0 0

17 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 213.0 830.0 0

18 Logan Minich Turner High School 203.8 825.0 0

19 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.6 820.0 0

20 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 215.4 800.0 0

21 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.3 800.0 0

22 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 207.4 795.0 0

23 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 201.7 790.0 0

24 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 202.4 770.0 0

25 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 219.2 770.0 0

26 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 200.6 725.0 0

27 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 720.0 0

28 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 206.4 715.0 0

29 Jose Maderos Piper High School 204.2 705.0 0

30 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 208.4 705.0 0

31 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 705.0 0

32 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 202.0 650.0 0

33 James Ernst Pioneers 202.4 640.0 0

34 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 199.3 615.0 0

35 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 201.6 530.0 0

36 Abram Peine Eisenhower high school 213.3 280.0 0

37 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 205.0 0.0 0

37 Nas Williams Andover High School 205.0 0.0 0

39 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 213.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 George Bates Newton High School 206.0 5.437

9 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 5.375

14 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.8 5.169

33 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 200.0 4.775

36 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 4.674

39 Beaux Gould Maize South High School 201.0 4.577

47 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.8 4.345

49 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 205.7 4.302

56 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 199.1 4.269

57 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 4.262

58 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 209.3 4.252

65 Max Piva Mill Valley High School 199.9 4.202

72 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 207.7 4.092

73 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 4.089

74 Logan Minich Turner High School 203.8 4.048

75 Chevy Mendoza Turner High School 220.0 4.023

76 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 204.6 4.008

82 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 220.0 3.932

84 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 201.7 3.917

86 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 213.0 3.897

88 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 207.4 3.833

91 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 202.4 3.804

96 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 215.4 3.714

102 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 219.3 3.648

107 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 200.6 3.614

112 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 219.2 3.513

113 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 207.0 3.478

115 Ashton Sawyer Pioneers 206.4 3.464

116 Jose Maderos Piper High School 204.2 3.452



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

120 Ethan Strickert Goddard High School 208.4 3.383

122 Sean Brockington Pioneers 214.6 3.285

124 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 202.0 3.218

129 James Ernst Pioneers 202.4 3.162

131 Angel Lozano Goddard High School 199.3 3.086

143 Elijah Gray Bonner Springs High School 201.6 2.629

156 Abram Peine Eisenhower high school 213.3 1.313

162 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 213.0 0.0

163 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 205.0 0.0

169 Nas Williams Andover High School 205.0 0.0


